
Overnight Camps:
Suns   Basketball   Camp 
Wednesday June 27-Sunday July 1, 2018 
Prescott, AZ 
Ages 6-17 years old

Indian   Youth   of   America   Camp 
Wednesday June 13- Friday June 22, 2018 
Prescott, AZ 
Ages 10-14 years old

Nike   Baseball   Camp 
Sunday July 15-Thursday July 19, 2018 
Prescott, AZ 
Ages 10-18 years old

Nike   Softball   Camp 
Sunday July 8-Thursday July 12, 2018 
Prescott, AZ 
Ages 10-18 years old 

Day Camp:
Wings   of   America   Running   Camp 
Monday June 25-Tuesday June 26, 2018 
Sacaton, AZ 
Ages 6-18 years old 

GILA   RIVER 
SUMMER   CAMPS

MORE INFORMATION

Camps are limited to Gila River enrolled youth, all 

applications must have proof of enrollment (CDIB 

or tribal ID).

 

Spaces are limited to one camp per registered 

youth and based on a first come first serve basis 

until filled.  

Camp information and registration can be picked 

up and dropped off at the CPAO Office located 

within the Governance Center or downloaded on 

mygilariver.com.  

For additional information please contact Alie 

Walking Badger, Special Events Coordinator at 

520-562-9713 or email special.events@gric.nsn.us 


